
 

 
From: "Griesbach, Lorna" <lgriesbach@courts.state.wy.us> 

Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2015 11:46 AM 

To: "Basin Republican-Rustler" <breditor@tctwest.net>, "Buffalo Bulletin" 
<bbulletin@buffalobulletin.com>, "Casper Journal" <editor@casperjournal.com>, "Casper Star-Tribune" 

<state@casperstartribune.net>, "Cheyenne Associated Press" <mgruver@ap.org>, "Cody Enterprise" 
<office@codyenterprise.com>, "Douglas Budget" <budget@netcommander.com>, "Dubois Frontier" 

<duboisfrontier@wyoming.com>, "Gillette News Record" <news@gillettenewsrecord.com>, "Glenrock 

Independent" <GlrkIndependent@aol.com>, "Green River Star" <editor@greenriverstar.com>, "Greybull 
Standard" <standard@tctwest.net>, "Guernsey Gazette" <ggeditor@guernseygazette.com>, "Jackson 

Hole Guide" <tdewell@jhguide.com>, "Jackson Hole News" <editor@jacksonholenews.com>, "KCWY13-
Casper" <jehrhart@kcwy13.com>, "KGWNTV-Cheyenne" <news@kgwn.tv>, "KJWYTV-Jackson" 

<crahme@kjwy2.com>, "KTWOTV-Casper" <info@k2tv.com>, "Lander Journal" 

<journalnews@wyoming.com>, "Laramie Boomerang - Thompson" 
<newsone@laramieboomerang.com>, "Lovell Chronicle" <lcnews@tctwest.net>, "Lusk Herald" 

<LHnews@luskherald.com>, "Lyman Bridger Valley Pioneer" <news@bridgervalleypioneer.com>, 
"Moorcroft Leader" <mleader@collinscom.net>, "Newscastle Letter Journal" <editor@newslj.com>, 

"Northern Wyo. Daily News" <bobv@wyodaily.com>, "Pine Bluffs Post" <news@pinebluffspost.com>, 
"Pinedale Roundup" <editor@pinedaleroundup.com>, "Powell Tribune" <dave@powelltribune.com>, 

"Rawlins Daily Times" <news@rawlinstimes.com>, "Riverton Ranger" <ranger@wyoming.com>, 

"Riverton Ranger" <fremontnews@wyoming.com>, "Rock Springs Daily Rocket-Miner" 
<publisher@rocketminer.com>, "Saratoga Sun" <saratogasun@union-tel.com>, "Sheridan Press" 

<editor@thesheridanpress.com>, "Shoshoni Pioneer" <state@trib.com>, "Star Valley Independent" 
<svi@silverstar.com>, "Sublette Examiner" <editor@subletteexaminer.com>, "Sundance Times" 

<curt@sundancetimes.com>, "The Kemmerer Gazette" <editor@kemmerergazette.com>, "Thermopolis 

Independent Record" <news@thermopir.com>, "Torrington Telegram" 
<TTnews@torringtontelegram.com>, "Uinta County Herald" <kellis@uintacountyherald.com>, "Weston 

County Gazette" <editor@westoncountygazette.com>, "Wheatland Platte Co. Record-Times" 
<pceditor@pcrecordtimes.com>, "Wilkinson, Sharon" <swilkinson@wyomingbar.org>, "Wright High 

Plains Sentinel" <hpsentinel1@yahoo.com>, "Wyoming Network" <news@wyomingnetwork.com>, 
"Wyoming Pioneer" <jeff@sundancetimes.com>, "Wyoming State Journal" <newsdept@wyoming.com>, 

"Wyoming Tribune-Eagle" <news@wyomingnews.com> 

Subject: Justice Kite Judicial Retirement Recognition Announcement  
  

Good Morning— 

  
Here is a Recognition Announcement for Justice Kite. 

  
Thank you! 
  

Lorna 
  

Lorna L. Griesbach 
Judicial Assistant to  

Chief Justice E. James Burke 
Wyoming Supreme Court 
2301 Capitol Avenue 
Cheyenne, WY 82002 
(307) 777-7557 
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